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responsibility) 

(Supervisor’s 
responsibility) 

(Dean’s 
responsibility) 

 

 
(Student’s 

responsibility) 
 

 

(Agree with your 
supervisor) 

Mon 9.8.2021 
week 32 

Fri 13.8.2021 Fri 27.8.2021 

(Agree with your 
supervisor) 

Mon 23.8.2021 
week 34 

Fri 27.8.2021 Fri 10.9.2021 

Fri 6.8.2021 Mon 6.9.2021 week 36 Fri 10.9.2021 Fri 24.9.2021 

Mon 30.8.2021 Wed 29.9.2021 week 39 Mon 4.10.2021 Mon 18.10.2021 

Fri 24.9.2021 Mon 25.10.2021 week 43 Mon 29.11.2021 Mon 20.12.2021* 

Fri 22.10.2021 Mon 22.11.2021 
week 47 

Mon 29.11.2021 
Fri 17.12.2021 

Mon 20.12.2021* 
Fri 31.12.2021 

 
 

GRADUATION 
 

The student can apply for graduation once s/he has completed all the studies belonging to the 

Master’s degree. The Application for a Degree Certificate must be submitted to the School by the 

given deadline. The student has to make sure all credits (including thesis and maturity exam) have 

been accepted and registered into the system by the given deadline (approx. 15 workdays before 

the intended graduation day). Please note that the results of the evaluation are given within 30 

days of the exam or of the date the work has been submitted for evaluation. 
 

dNB! In exceptional situations certificates are sent by post as a registered letter! 

 
 

* In December, the University of Vaasa organizes a graduation event Publiikki for that month’s 

Master’s degree graduates. 
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